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Women / XS / Junior D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paloma Lucero-Hancock1254
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.675 9.3509.325 37.250
4T 2 3 4 1 

1 

Naomi Sagen1336
CSC Great Oaks

9.050 8.825 9.4509.600 36.925
2 17 1 2 2 

2 

Julia Toti1269
Accel

8.600 9.525 9.4259.300 36.850
9T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Leyla Azer1238
Pac West

8.900 9.300 9.1009.375 36.675
4T 11 2 6 4 

4 

Kyra Talusik1247
International

9.000 9.500 9.1758.800 36.475
3 7T 9T 5 5 

5 

Anika Brown1256
Head Over Heels

8.575 9.500 8.9009.275 36.250
11T 7T 5 9 6 

6 

Sadie Pirrung1218
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.475 8.7759.000 36.000
7T 9 8 12 7 

7 

Zoe Mckay1223
Peninsula

8.600 9.600 9.4758.250 35.925
9T 3 17 1 8 

8 

Macie Vieria1212
CCGI

8.900 9.800 8.6258.450 35.775
4T 1 15T 16 9 

9 

Olivia Shelton-Smith1280
West Valley

9.225 9.375 8.4508.650 35.700
1 10 13 18 10 

10 

Grace Castro1202
CCGI

8.575 8.900 8.8759.200 35.550
11T 15T 6 10 11 

11 

Riley Rhodes1290
Gymtowne

8.750 9.275 8.7508.675 35.450
7T 12 12 13T 12 

12 

Anna Steinberg1285
Gymtowne

8.450 8.900 8.8509.175 35.375
13 15T 7 11 13 

13 

Maya Dhond1321
Davis Diamonds

8.200 9.575 9.0508.450 35.275
17T 4 15T 7 14 

14 

Genevieve Medina1346
CSC Cambrianna

8.325 8.800 8.7508.775 34.650
16 18 11 13T 15 

15 

Mika Veres1300
Santa Rosa

8.350 8.650 8.6758.550 34.225
15 20 14 15 16 

16 

Marisa Mack- East1338
CSC Great Oaks

8.375 8.750 8.9258.050 34.100
14 19 18T 8 17 

17 

Isabel Flores1341
CSC Great Oaks

8.000 8.925 8.3508.800 34.075
20 14 9T 19 18 

18 

Samantha Gartiser1208
Champion

8.150 9.100 8.5508.050 33.850
19 13 18T 17 19 

19 

Genevieve Lytle1328
CSC Race

8.200 9.550 8.2257.400 33.375
17T 5 20 20 20 

20 
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